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26th July 1986.
The Chief Administfater
Meziebu Cemplex.
Dear Gee Maseke.
RE: Paul ham
Eleese fimd attacked letters abeut the ebeve said cemeermimg
his pesitien. I am teken aback te hear yeu talking in this
eammer abeut Paul when yeu have been clarified by relevant
structures em his questiem. I guese yeu never received these
letters ame it is fer that reesen that I deemee it fit te
ettech them te tais letter.
Yeu ere ebselutely cerrect tmet I discussee three odes with
Gee Khaya with the View te depley them in the Treasury dept,
except fer Gee Paul wnese name never appearee. Hewevef, I sheule
like te infere yeu that the subject has been requested fer by
the eating Kemeger ef the Farm Preject. Gee Maske eversince
I jeimed this eept, eepleyeent at the fare has always been
dame at the request ef the fare hemeeer er his deputy eke I
have evieeece te that effect. I am umeer the impressiem that
see CeipEus is the ectimg Fare Manager.
The fellewimg ere due te leave em sckelerSEip, Hewever, neither
yeu ner Gee Kheye have epgreedmee ee en the questien ef
replacements. Viz. Dick Uleee,Jeyce hehemed,Dieekatse Nekgetha
TSMel mpeetEe ene Ceiphus.
I find it disceuraging that whenever I try te stabilise certain
eepts, I Ce berred’by autherities abeve me. I thereiere kindly
request yeu te cleerly defiee tEe werkimg reletienship with
regard te D.M.D. ,TMe Fere Memeger ewe Gee Khaye.
Furhtermere I must say lam dismayed at yeur syle ef werk. Yeu
eiSMissed the Reusing efficer, and I hardly receive e mete free
yeu abeut his dismissel, end I eust say that the absence ef
the hwusimg effieer a? extremely
ev7?(11LL$NLJ
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The Secretary
NSC
uazimbu
Cda Mamatho,
Re: Paul Man ikQ
Please find the attached report sent by Dr Belle who’is
resident-here ar Dakawa and has observed cde Paul and he
confirms that he was very 111 when he went thruugh his
report which he brought from theStuden$s Union.
We appeal  hat 1! possible for this to g, to schnol this
year h  should g0. I need not to mentian our cancern an ode
Fazile’a question when having auch genuine cases are deferred
far next year, by NEC.
I hepe we shall receive a ?msitive reapenge.
In the Year 9f MK:
Ma W azi
Kagfn. ceard.
;cc. Cop1&s go to 311 inose copied by the Dr.
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22nd May 1986.
:0 National scholarship Gaunt"
into be mm
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oatmzrdhhmry1986. hmmmwammhmtnmmm
nth mm hr th and treatment.
Initiallyhomatundadtobymm mummanammmuy
nmbyawhnst atmmptmmmcmutuuormqmm
mad. m1 13 mm nu ma am.
mm: m pmenced on the 15th of May, 1936 with antidepressants and mama.
m mediatolwaulta are m immdible.  
W Paul’s atory is typical n A wandering patient 11m one doctor to the 081m:
suffering groans and mm withwt relief". His attitude to his illness and treatment
13 very Math! motive and wing. 7
when he mates the six weeks course of treatmnt he will be in utmost health. He in
due for miw on the 3rd of July 1936 at Fiorogoro.
Thank yam. VKM iv M ;
nectar Max 13/
1
cm m Mam - liead of Radical Team Hazimbu.
0.9 2131 W "’ Chief Administratar.
em 812mb - 9.24.1:
cm Ram 35931 - Co-ordtnator aw; - mum.
1



AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS(SA)
E EEMM CENTRE - DAKAWA
m The Director -
Ode. Tilda: Hohamad Fm: 2167131553,
Somafeo ’ 2!; 05.86 ’
Mazimbu. , a 0
mm
The ham mentioned comrade was requested by the D.M.D. to help at tho
Prism School.
Ian are warn of the nature 01’ his return from the Soviet Union as being
that or health. and not anaemic. nor inaiscipline.
Th. 06.9. is undergoing treatment and according to the report (Medical) is
responding very well.
u. feel. therefore, that on production of his Medical report as par request.
you V111 allow him to wrk.aa. we were told that tho Primry School needs
x manpower. v
Please find the attached report prepared by Dr. Belle.
Mrs
;
Mawryu ’1" :1
8?   .
In tn. 1 tax- of 3.1:.
0.0. Cdo. Tim Mamko - Chief Administrator.
0.0. Odo. 318218.11 -  DJLD.
cw. Odo. Vusi Nqubuka - D.M.D. Dakawa.



AFRICAN NATIQNAL CQNGRESS
(SOUTH AFRICA)
AGRICULTRAL PROJECTS
V4- 4P44 -a___.L._.AV_U_.
Telephone: PRIVATE BAG MAZIMBU
Office: P. O. MOROGORO
Ref : . TANZANIA.
25 JULY 1986.
’ PERSONNEIDFE GER
DEPARTMENT MANPOWER AN D
DEVELOPMENT
MAZIMBU
CDE. BIZAAH.
RE: GUNYA RESHANE. ’ 07K
The farm is recommeding the above mentioned comrade to come ang1with the dept. the farm
need him urgently tp assist at the Spare parts store.
In the year of M.K
Farm Manager
Gaiph 3 Mo ue
(/ww "
O
ALL PAYMENTS TO "A.N.C.AGRICULTRAL PROJECTS" THE NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE
MOROGORO
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r ; THE 13333012531; OFFICER
mom: THE 0:531? ADLLINIi mmon
DATE: 25/7/1985
._...___.-
SUBJECT: CDT PAUL MANYIKA
Ihanke for your note of 24th instant on the above subject. You a
say Peal has been deployed to the farm. I understand from
comrade Khaya that you submitte& to him names of returned completed
students in Dahawa about 2-3 days ago. The question of Paul was
never mentioned to him.
’As you know that before deployment of a person is effected, the
Head of the Department has first to be aggroaahed or conversely
the Head requests the Personnel Office to identify eome-one needed.
It would apxear that this was not so in the above caee.
As far as 1 can recall when Paul returted from the USSR at the
beginning of the year, he alleged that he was very sick and had
to go to Kuhimnbili for "further tr atmentt. Hie he been now cured
of the ailment? Has he been allowed by Bahama Administrution to
be deployed in kazizbu?
With r;gsrd to aCCOLodetion, there is still a prob em.uhd generally
this should first be 8:04 ad before deplOJLGLt to avoid disappointm
ment to the parson concernee, Please take up the cage of Paul
with Kheya before his aeeignment.
Amandlaz
T. Maeeko
Chief Administrator
cc. The Farm Committee
The $e;ional ?reasurer



SPD/w(11103.( 1-52.
29 July, 1986
The Deputy Director
Danish Voluntee Sayvice
P.O Box 2519
Dar es Salaam
Dear Camr d3 Christian,
Ra: Solia1rit worker H J Hansen
I refar to your letter of 23rd June, 19’6 hich I :eceived on the 16th
Of this; mumb-
As 1 pointad out to gym on the 3rd June, the issue 0f 1&1ran W33 refered
to the Farm Somm ttaa for aonsider1 ion. $ntzr 3r exhau11ve &iscuasion
the Fgrra Co 131ittea saw me 011 3r alternafiva for Humpen except Mke past
n
cf :1 farm 1111121.; .r.
ihe Cowmitt1e WTS not ha 13 with the manLar in abiun E131; 1:131 to
Bolva his yva blama and 11118 rafusal tQ acoe t th1 ck :anges in 1kg new
structure which wera 3:131 10 alleviate the yroa1ems.
The Goamittee, tnerafara, raiuct1ntly a.:ivad at 111 deciaien that no
oth1r 11mxirrntt can be 0 ia-ad to Hansen. I am fully aware of the
inconvaxience this c1aa hga cawanq to y,ar awgwnigatien.
Youra sincerely,
Tim 13:1;2
0119f lamimzatrator
cc. The Ch1.2f dapresen$at1 8, ?emgwrk cc. Iha Chief Rap. n50, 3A?
The Farm Committee, mazimbu Aga


